
JB SANITARY

274
58

244

51

24

G1
/2"

G1
/2"

90
,3

42

288

65
10

0

A10 31 20 A3
14. září 2015 21:16:31

A

B

C

D

E

F

1 2 3 4 7 85 6

E

D

B

A

C

1 432

Typ baterie

Řada

Poznámka

Číslo baterie

NÁSTĚNNÁ UMYVADLOVÁ A SPRCHOVÁ BATERIE
SLIM

ROZMĚROVÝ VÝKRES
765 8

F

00Číslo revize 



JB SANITARY

274
58

244

51

24

G1
/2"

G1
/2"

90
,3

42

288

65
10

0

A10 31 20 A3
14. září 2015 21:16:31

A

B

C

D

E

F

1 2 3 4 7 85 6

E

D

B

A

C

1 432

Faucet type

Series

Note

Faucet code

WALL BATH AND SHOWER MIXER
SLIM

DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
765 8

F

Revison no. 00


	List CZ
	Pohled výkresu1
	Pohled výkresu3

	List EN
	Pohled výkresu2
	Pohled výkresu4


